TRUNKING UNIT, JUNCTION UNIT, FEEDER UNIT 
AND DISTRIBUTION BOARD CONNECTION UNIT. 
VOLTAGE NOT EXCEEDING 1000V. 

SEA-FREIGHT UPTO CHATTOGRAM. 

1 SET 

23,274.00 

23,274.00 

2,000.00 

TOTAL CFR UP TO CHATTOGRAM PORT 25,274.00 

In Words: USD TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOUR ONLY.  

COMMERCIAL CONDITIONS: 

ORIGIN OF GOODS: Turkey 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: Through irrevocable confirmed L/C 100% at sight 
VALIDITY:  30 Days 
DELIVERY TERMS: CFR to Chattogram Port, Bangladesh 
SHIPMENT:  By Sea, within 6-8 Weeks after receipt of completely irrevocable L/C.